Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
FEBRUARY 2024

Usage
68,748
31,624

2,585

178,370
7,600
18

1439.00

Cost
$21,835.74
$3,941.87
$746.83

$2,109.29
$126.70
$284.45

$2,137.16

$31,182.04



