BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES FEBRUARY 2024

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	68,748	\$21,835.74
Pedernales Electric	31,624	\$3,941.87
TXU Energy	2,585	\$746.83
Water		
City of Burnet	178,370	\$2,109.29
City of Bertram	7,600	\$126.70
City of Marble Falls	18	\$284.45
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	1439.00	\$2,137.16
		\$31,182.04